
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life April 19, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $103,196 45
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $85,116 28
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $82,781 30

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $41,972 12
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $37,136 10
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $35,136 6

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $29,412 9
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $27,324 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $22,776 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $21,912 2
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $18,564 9
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $17,520 2
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $17,412 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $15,648 4
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $15,384 6
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $14,376 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $14,304 7
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $14,088 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $13,752 2
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $13,512 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $12,720 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $11,976 2
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $10,796 14

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $9,888 3
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $9,677 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $9,516 7
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $8,970 5
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $8,760 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,628 3
American Independent Marketing, Inc. $7,452 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $7,272 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,624 4
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $6,492 5
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $6,324 1
Nationcare Insurance Services $5,820 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,292 3
Clark, Otmar A. Jr. Clark & Associates Life & Health $5,088 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $4,712 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $4,512 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $4,364 5
Greenhill, Richard A. Greenhill Insurance Agency $4,356 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,876 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,624 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $3,576 1
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Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $3,528 1
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $3,480 1
Cherry & Associates $3,420 1
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $3,396 4
Rosen, David S. Rosen Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,396 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,384 2
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $3,324 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Palmieri & Associates, LLC $3,108 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Reyer, Jerome H. Reyer Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Stevens, Ronald W. Stevens Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Burke, John R. Burke Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Reynolds Insurance Services, Inc. $2,952 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $2,892 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $2,880 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $2,844 2
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $2,712 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,708 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $2,544 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $2,544 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 19, 2020

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $22,776

Gast, David $16,020

Sachs, Kerry $14,568 Olson, Landon $13,080
Stevens, Sandra K. $13,704 Gauldin, Brian K. $12,720

Warner, Terry $9,576 Holzman, Robert $6,552
Jaffe, Joseph A. $9,264 Badessa, Joseph J. $6,348
McGregor, Iyan L. $8,760 Martinez, Bett L. $6,324
Brian, Denah M. $7,978 Pedersen, Susan I. $5,964
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $7,548 McGregor, Maximilian M. $5,892
Maribona, Anna M. $7,452 Strange, Andrew $5,820
Henderson, Mary L. $7,308 Clark, Otmar A. Jr. $5,088
Oblaczynski, William J. $6,684 Rodriguez, Javier E. $5,052

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Lasman, David $4,932 Cherry, Pamela $3,420
Worrell, Jacob M. $4,716 Rosen, David S. $3,396
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,712 Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,396
Stevens, Jason $4,584 Berthiaume, Zina $3,324
Horch, Richard E. $4,512 Rolnick, Emily L. $3,324
Greenhill, Richard A. $4,356 Simon, Julie $3,324
Levi, Baruch $3,876 Ross, Heather $3,252
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,792 Becker, Gary S. $3,108
Blake, Karla $3,744 Berngard, Glen A. $3,108
Easterling, Horace W. $3,744 Biederman, Julie $3,108
Ahlbum, Tim $3,648 Campana, Diana M. $3,108
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $3,636 Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,108
Koppa, David T. $3,636 Fletcher, Bruce W. $3,108
Berenguer, Ana M. $3,624 Lacey, David $3,108
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,624 Litwin, Charlene E. $3,108
Ahlbum, Jon $3,588 Palmieri, Nicholas P. $3,108
Haft, Gary S. $3,576 Reyer, Kenneth $3,108
Taft, Stuart J. $3,540 Sher, Mark $3,108
Dega, Brigett L. $3,528 Walters, Kenneth W. $3,108
Aarons, Neill $3,504 Kovacs, Michael $3,096
Lembcke, Julia $3,480 Schacht, Stacey A. $3,024

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Lasman, Mark J. $2,952 Kempler, Gary S. $2,712
Reynolds, Alan $2,952 Klein, Sylvia $2,712
Walker, Mark E. $2,952 Knight, Janet M. $2,712
Poppe, Stephen E. $2,880 Swaner, Susan $2,712
Perez, Albert A. $2,868 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,712
Flammia, Patrick $2,796 Warren, William A. $2,712
O'Sullivan, John F. $2,796 Waxman, Andrew B. $2,712
Lavery, Owen T. $2,724 Anderson, Russell M. $2,708
Gordon, Aaron $2,712 Gilbert, Brian $2,544
Green, Laurie A. $2,712 Graziano, Nicholas P. $2,544
Gumora, Helene $2,712 Rosenkrantz, Howard $2,544
Hoyek, Tony N. $2,712 Tubbs, Preston E. $2,544
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